
Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd. Xiamen Office  
10 Floor, Tower A, Enjoy Center, No. 6 Songyue Road,  

Siming District, Xiamen City, China 
 
 
 
 
 
Ocean Network Express (China) Ltd. Xiamen Office  
10 Floor, Tower A, Enjoy Center, No. 6 Songyue Road,  
Siming District, Xiamen City, China 
 
 

Xiamen Office Contact List 

 

Export Enquiry   
Sales, Customer Service& Documentation  
 

North America & Canada   

CSR & DOC General Enquiry:  cn.xm.tp.cs@one-line.com 
 

Dept.  Contact Person  Email 
 

Sales 

 

Wendy Xiao 

 

wendy.xiao@one-line.com 

 

  
 

Sales 

 

Nancy He 

 

nancy.he@one-line.com 

 

  
 

Sales 

 

Jackey Yu 

 

jackey.yu@one-line.com 

 

  
 

Sales  Ray Xu  ray.xu@one-line.com 
 

CSR & DOC  Vickie Guo  vickie.guo@one-line.com 
 

CSR & DOC 

 

Michelle Huang 

 

michelle.huang@one-line.com 

 

  
 

CSR & DOC 

 

Henry Wang 

 

henry.wang@one-line.com 

 

  
 

CSR & DOC 

 

Hancock Han 
 

 

hancock.han@one-line.com 

 

  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Telephone   

0592-3525801   
0592-3525803   
0592-3525732   
0592-3525802 
 
0592-3525765   
0592-3525755   
0592-3525741   
0592-3525784 

 
 

Europe & Mediterranean 
 

CSR & DOC General Enquiry:  cn.xm.eu.cs@one-line.com     

Dept. Contact Person  Email Telephone  

Sales Danny Zhang  danny.zhang@one-line.com  0592-3525805   

Sales Dana Hu  dana.hu@one-line.com  0592-3525799   

Sales Sunny Lai  sunny.lai@one-line.com 0592-3525804   

CSR & DOC Vicki Lin  vicki.lin@one-line.com 0592-3525748   

CSR & DOC Lynn Lee  lynn.lee@one-line.com  0592-3525747   

CSR & DOC Karen Ke  karen.ke@one-line.com 0592-3525749   

CSR & DOC Connie Chen  connie.chen@one-line.com 0592-3525700   

,         

Japan, Intra Asia, Oceania, Middle east, Latin America & Africa    
        

CSR & DOC General Enquiry:  cn.xm.afsa.cs@one-line.com      

Dept. Contact Person  Email   Telephone   

Sales Roger Huang  roger.huang@one-line.com   0592-3525809   

Sales Bertha Lin  bertha.lin@one-line.com   0592-3525807   

Sales Johnson Chen  johnson.chen@one-line.com   0592-3525776    
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Japan, Intra Asia, Oceania, Middle east, Latin America & Africa  
 

Dept. Contact Person  Email  Telephone 

CSR & DOC Kelly Chen  kelly.chen@one-line.com  0592-3525740 

CSR & DOC Lesley Ruan  lesley.ruan@one-line.com  0592-3525731 

CSR & DOC Zora Zhang  zora.zhang@one-line.com  0592-3525730 

CSR & DOC Joy Wang  joy.wang@one-line.com  0592-3525764  

 

BL releasing, 3rd Country Payment & BL releasing 
 

CSR & DOC General Enquiry:   
 Dept. Contact Person 

 CSR & DOC Jenny He 

 CSR & DOC Lainey Qiu  

  
cn.xm.doc@one-line.com   

Email   
jenny.hely@one-line.com   
lainey qiu@one-line.com  

 
 
 

Telephone   
0592-3525775   
0592-3525746  
 

 

SI Submission Enquiry, Amendment & BL Enquiry 
 

Enquiry Type 
 

SI submission (manual SI) SI 

submission enquiry Late SI 

submission request 
 

SI amendment and BL amendment request 

BL Enquiry 

  
Email 

 
FJ.SI@one-line.com 
 

 

FJ.ofs.exp@one-line.com 

  
Telephone 

 
 

 
+86 20 83635800 

 

 

Import Enquiry  
 

Import Enquiry  
Inbound General Enquiry:  cn.xm.imp.cs@one-line.com   

Dept.  Contact Person  Email  Telephone 

Sales  Iris Cai  iris.cai@one-line.com  0592-3525794 

CSR & DOC  Deborah Wang  deborah.wang@one-line.com  0592-3525722 

CSR & DOC  Isa Zhang  isa.zhang@one-line.com  0592-3525774  


